
1

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

JUNE 2022
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Beach Week

Parent's Night
Out

6:00 - 8:30pm
 

Space Week

Superhero
Week

Animal Week

Zoo Meet-Up
11:30am @
grassy area

 

Hiking
Times TBD

 

Choose a date over the summer to host a
1-day Bolt Fun Day with your neighbors and

friends! 

Shine School Supply Drive Begins



31 1

8

22

29

15

30

2

9

23

16

7

21

14

28

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

3

10

24

17

JULY 2022
S U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T

Sports Week

Christmas
in July

Botanic Gardens
Meet-Up

11:30am @
grassy area

 

Camping
Week

Neighboring
Week

31
Block Party
3:00pm @
New City

Shine School Supply Drive Ends

Family
Gatherings Kids' City Promotion Day (8/7/22)

Incoming 1st graders move up to Elementary
Incoming 5th graders move up to The Bridge 


