JUNE 2022



SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
			1	2	Parent's Night Out 6:00 - 8:30pm	4
5 Beach Week	6		8 ate over the sumn n Day with your n friends!	ner to host a	10	11 Hiking Times TBD
12 Space Week	13	14	15	16	17	18
Superhero Week	20	21	Zoo Meet-Up 11:30am @ grassy area	23	24	25
26 Animal Week	27		29 chool Supply Drive	30 Begins		

JULY 2022

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT		
Camping Week					1	2		
3 Sports Week	4	5	6	7	8	9		
Christmas in July	11	12	13	14	Botanic Gardens Meet-Up 11:30am @ grassy area	16		
Neighboring Week	18	19 Shin	20 e School Supply D	21 Orive Ends	22	23		
31 3:00	k Party)pm @ w City	26 27 28 29 30 Kids' City Promotion Day (8/7/22) Incoming 1st graders move up to Elementary Incoming 5th graders move up to The Bridge						